Dile Fabel K

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATES

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK DRILL DEEPEN PLUG BACK					SF 080214 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER OR TRIBE NAME	
					b. TIPE OF WELL OIL OA WELL WI	S Y OTHER
NAME OF OPERATOR	ELL CALL OTHER		<u> </u>		Riddle	
	Manuaca Odl Cor				9. WELL NO.	
Tenneco Oil Company 3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR					#4	
	P 0 Box 1714	Durango, Colo	orado 81301		10. FIBLD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
P. O. Box 1714. Durango, Colorado 81301 LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*)					Blanco Pictured Cliff	
At surface	1185' FNL 790	rei.			11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR ARRA	
At proposed prod. zon-		Unit Lette	er "A"	÷		
					Section 21, T-30-N, R	
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	REST TOWN OR POST OFF	[C∎•		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE	
					San Juan New Mex	
O. DISTANCE FROM PROPU	SED*	16.	NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE		OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL	
PROPERTY OR LEASE L	INE, FT.		160		160 NE/4	
8. DISTANCE FROM PROP TO NEAREST WELL, DI	OSED LOCATION®	19.	PROPOSED DEPTH	20. ROT.	ARY OR CABLE TOOLS	
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THE	IS LEASE, FT.	<u> </u>	3000'		Rotary	
1. ELEVATIONS (Show who	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		-		22. APPROX, DATE WORK WILL START	
			5933 GR		August 3, 1966	
3.	1	PROPOSED CASING A	ND CEMENTING PROG	RAM		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH		QUANTITY OF CEMBRY	
12-1/4 "	8-5/8"	- 20#	150	Circ	ulate to surface	
7-7/8"	3-1/2"	9.2#	3000	Circ	ulate to surface	
WOC. Peri Conduct de	forate and frac	and complete a est.	ECEIVED AUG 1 1966 AUG U. S. GEOLOGICAL SU FARMINGTON, N.	RVEY M.	Casing as shown above. ACCEVED AUG 2 1966 OIL CON. COM. DIST. 3 oductive sone and proposed new productive and true vertical depths. Give blowo	
signed Associated	W. C. J.C	1 1.			ek July 28, 1966	
(This space for Fede	eral or State office use)					
DEDUIT TO			APPROVAL DATE	<u> </u>	2 pt 2 2	
PERMIT NO.				1		
ABBROVER BY		TITLE _		:	DATE	
APPROVED BY	VAL. IF ANY			-	ang dan gradie Militaria. Handi and Arabina dan gradie and da	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Operator Lease ⊥ Wel: No TENTIFICO OIL COMPANY RIDDLE Unit Letter Section ownship Range County 30 North 9 West San Juan Actual Footage Location of Well North Fast line Ground Level Ele-Dedicated Averenge 5933'ungraded Blanco Pictured Cliffs Blanco Pictured Cliffs 160 NE/4 1. Outline the acerage deticated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below 2. If more than one easy is dedicated to the well outline each and identify the ownership thereof, both as to wirking interest and royalty), 3. If more than one lease of afferent cornership is decicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been cornership. by communitization, unitiation, force-pooling lets? 1) Yes 1 No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reverse side of this firm if No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated liby communitaction, unitization, incedpooling, or otherwise or unit a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission CERTIFICATION AUG 2 1966herein is true and complete to the best of my OIL CON. COM DIST. Harold C. Nichols Senior Production Clerk Tenneco Oil Company Company July 28, 1966 Sec I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plan was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and ROBER that the same is true and correct to the best of my H. ERNS knowledge and belief. 17 June 1966 ate Surveyed and/or Land Surveyor Robert F. Errst N. Mex. DE & IS 2463

ertificate No.

ERNST ENCINEERING CO. DURANGO, COLORADO